
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Automatic Gratuity of 20% will be added to parties of 6 or more

PANINI

 

 

 

  

   
 

   

- 

HOT or COLD

AGNONI PANINO
housemade fennel sausage, marinated broccoli rabe, 
smoked provolone, and sundried tomato on stirato

  18

MORTY 2.0
imported Italian mortadella, burrata, pistacchio 

cream, confit tomatos and basil
  16.5

RAFAELLE
aged prosciutto di parma, fresh mozzarella di bufala, 

tomato and basil
  16.5

CAPRESE
fresh mozzarella di bufala, tomato and basil pesto

  15.5

SALUMERIA PANINO
prosciutto cotto, fresh asiago, mixed peppers, 

calabrese pepper spread and baby arugula
16.5

PORCHETTA SANDWICH
imported italian porchetta, aurichio provolone, 

pickles and calabrese pepper spread
17.5
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COFFEE
CINNAMON HOT TODDY 14

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  
ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE
MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

4.50

6.00

5.00

4.75

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.75

6.00

*

5.75

**denotes vegetarian, or vegetarian option available**


